Tallulah Falls School
2024-25 Transportation & Boarding Fees

Day Student Transportation Fees

Fee

Bus Daily Route (One-Way)

Bus Daily Route (Round Trip)

Boarding Student Fees

Fee
Airport Shuttle (One-Way)
Airport Shuttle (Round Trip)

Indian Trail Shuttle

Special Transportation
(Individual Rider)

Special Transportation
(Multiple Riders)

Student Medical Insurance
Summer Storage

Hotel Stay

Late Pick-Up Fee

Lost Dorm Key

Lost Key Card

Medical Costs

Cost

$500

$900

Cost

$80

$160

$100

$40/hr.

$25/hr.

Est.
$1,050-$1,100

$150

$150

$80

$10

$5

To be
determined

Details

Bus route for local students

Bus route for local students

Details

Shuttle to airport at school breaks

Shuttle to airport at school breaks

Shuttle to Indian Trail at school breaks

Transportation outside of normally scheduled shuttles

Transportation outside of normally scheduled shuttles

Covers Aug 1 to May 31; reference the policy for coverage details

Each additional bin beyond the two complimentary storage bins

Christmas/end-of-school hotel stay

Assessed when a parent or guardian is late to pick up a student for a school break

Replacement dorm key

Replacement student key card

Billed for copays, medications, lab work, x-rays, COVID tests and any other items
that insurance does not cover; Due upon receipt

For questions regarding fees, please contact Jimmy Franklin, Dean of Students, at jimmy.franklin@tallulahfalls.org.

Note: These rates are subject to change annually
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