

Tallulah Falls School 2024-25 Transportation & Boarding Fees

Day Student Transportation Fees

Fee	Cost	Details
Bus Daily Route (One-Way)	\$500	Bus route for local students
Bus Daily Route (Round Trip)	\$900	Bus route for local students

Boarding Student Fees

Fee	Cost	Details
Airport Shuttle (One-Way)	\$80	Shuttle to airport at school breaks
Airport Shuttle (Round Trip)	\$160	Shuttle to airport at school breaks
Indian Trail Shuttle	\$100	Shuttle to Indian Trail at school breaks
Special Transportation (Individual Rider)	\$40/hr.	Transportation outside of normally scheduled shuttles
Special Transportation (Multiple Riders)	\$25/hr.	Transportation outside of normally scheduled shuttles
Student Medical Insurance	Est. \$1,050-\$1,100	Covers Aug 1 to May 31; reference the policy for coverage details
Summer Storage	\$150	Each additional bin beyond the two complimentary storage bins
Hotel Stay	\$150	Christmas/end-of-school hotel stay
Late Pick-Up Fee	\$80	Assessed when a parent or guardian is late to pick up a student for a school break
Lost Dorm Key	\$10	Replacement dorm key
Lost Key Card	\$5	Replacement student key card
Medical Costs	To be determined	Billed for copays, medications, lab work, x-rays, COVID tests and any other items that insurance does not cover; <u>Due upon receipt</u>

For questions regarding fees, please contact Jimmy Franklin, Dean of Students, at jimmy.franklin@tallulahfalls.org.

Note: These rates are subject to change annually